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HOT BEVERAGES

BARISTA CRAFTED COFFEES

All of our coffee beans are sourced from Rainforest
Alliance certified farms in South America & Asia to
help support the people and environment in which

they are grown. Our Piacetto blend contain the
perfect blend of Arabica & Robusta coffee beans
to give an intense, smooth and aromatic flavour.
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Double Espresso

TWININGS TEAS AND INFUSIONS

Pot of English Breakfast tea

Speciality teas
Please ask your server for our
range of flavours and infusions

Hot chocolate

Alternative milks available
Please ask your server

£3.95

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

HRR




COCKTAILS

Passion Iruit Martini
Ever popular, created in 2002
by Douglas Ankrah, Absolut

Vanilla Vodka , passoa, passion fruit

purée, sugar syrup, served with a
shot of prosecco on the side.

I £10.95

Southside
Speculated to be Al Capone’s
choice of drink from South
Side of Chicago. Beefeater
London Dry gin, lime juice,
sugar syrup & mint.

T £10.95

Cosmopolitan
A little pink number perfect for
any occasion. Absolut Citron
Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime &
cranberry juice shaken together
& served in a cocktail glass.

I £10.95

Mojito
The Cuban favourite, fresh
lime muddled with sugar,
mint & Havana Club 3 Year
Old Rum, lengthened with soda
to create this refreshing classic.

I£10.95

Daiquiri your way
(Strawberry, Pineapple)
Named after the town of
Daiquiri on the southeastern
tip of Cuba. Havana Club 3 year
Rum, sugar syrup, lime juice &
strawberry / pineapple.

T £10.95

Espresso Martini
A 1983 classic served up
with a rich blend of 42 Below
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur
& Arabica Coffee.

I £10.95

Rhubarb Margarita
A twist on a classic. Olmeca
Blanco Tequila, Cointreau,
lime juice, rhubarb syrup &
finished with a salt rim.

T £10.95

Bramble
A famous gin cocktail created
by Dick Bradsell in London in the
1900s. A blend of Gin, lemon juice
& sugar finished with a drizzle
of Créeme de cassis.

W 1095

Paloma
Deemed the National Drink
of Mexico. Olmeca Blanco
Tequila, lime juice & grapefruit
juice topped with soda.

I £10.95

Old Fashioned
First mentioned in 1803 in
a newspaper. Buffalo Trace
Bourbon, sugar syrup with
a dash of bitters.

W 1095

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT BEER |
Bud Light | 3.5% £4.95
Cruzcampo | +.4% £6.50
Heineken | 50 £6.50
Birra Moretti | +.6% e
Brixton Low Voltage | +.5% £6.50
DRAUGHT CIDER |
Orchard Thieves | +.5% £5.50
BoTTLED BEER 330ml
Birra Moretti | +.6% #2390
Brixton Atlantic APA | 5.4% £3:50
Brixton Goldharbour Lager | +.4% 2L
Heineken | 5% 0
Sol | 4.5% #5.30
Heineken 0.0 - alcohol free | 0.0% HERE
Birra Moretti 0.0 - alcohol free | 0.0% D
BotTLED CIDER 500ml
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry | 1% £6.50
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime | % s
Inch’s Apple Cider | 5.30% £6.50
Old Mout Berries & Cherries - alcohol free [ 0.00,  £49°
NON ALCOHOLIC
Ceder’s Distilled Non-Alcoholic Spirit
Enjoy over ice with your favourite tonic or mixer.
Ceder’s Classic | 50ML SERVE 2 KCAL
Floral & Balanced; A blend of classic gin £5.20
botanicals including juniper & coriander.
Martin Frobisher’s Fruit Fusions 275 v A
Apple & Raspberry | 75 kcar. Apple & Mango | 91 kcar
Orange & Passion Fruit | 90 kcaw
Coca Cola 330 w1 Y
Classic | 123 kcar. Zero | 0 kcar. Diet | 0 kear
Fever-Tree 200 w1 =
Tonic Water | 56 kcar Ginger Beer | 74 kcaL
Ginger Ale | 68 kcar. Lemon Tonic | 70 kcar
Premium Lemonade | 70 kcar. Mediterranean Tonic | 72 kcar
Refreshingly Light Elderflower Tonic Water | 38 kcar
Aromatic Tonic Water | 74 kcar

£3.00

Fever-Tree 200wt
Light Tonic | 30 kcar. Spring Soda Water | 0 kcar.

Adults need around 2,000 kcal per day




CHAMPAGNE ('

Pommery Brut Royal NV %
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £75.00
Delicate & elegant with vivacity.

Pommery Brut Rosé Royal NV
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £79.00
Fine bubbles & a hint of fresh red fruits.

Palmer & Co Brut Reserve NV
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £13.00 £59.00
Refreshing white fruits & hints of hazelnuts.

Palmer & Co Rosé NV =i
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £14.00 £62.00
Red fruits & delicate notes of spice.

SPARKLING (|

Vaporetto Prosecco NV %
VENETO, ITALY £7.50 £36.00

Refreshing citrus & pear.

. . , )
Vitelli Prosecco Rosé NV <
VENETO, ITALY £7.50 £36.00

Red fruits, floral notes & an elegant finish.
Silver Reign Brut NV «*

KENT, ENGLAND £8.50 £49.00
Citrus, fresh pear & apple notes.

9
Y 195ml | iB()ttle | *8° Vegan

ROSE WINE v o |

Wandering Bear Rosé *i*
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA £6.75 £9.25 £27.00
Fruity with flavours of strawberry & raspberry.

Chateau de Berne

Esprit Mediterranee Rosé £9.25 £11.25 £33.50
PROVENCE, FRANCE
Classicly light, Mediterranean food pairing dream.

\J
? 175ml | !25()1111 | 'B()lllc | ®8° Vegan

All prices are in £ inc VAT. 125ml measure available on wines by the glass. Wines on the list may
contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.

WHITE WINE
LIGHT FRESH

Circa Pinot Grigio *°
NEW SOUTH WALES, AUSTRALIA
Pear & green apples with a lemony finish.

Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc **
STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA
Citrus, peach, zippy & refreshing.

Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet *
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE
Crisp green fruit, literally a lip-smacker.

AROMATIC & FRUIT DRIVEN

Satellite by Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Crisp with elderflower and citrus flavours.

FRUITY & RIPE

Alto Bajo Chardonnay
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE
Ripe fruit & hints of vanilla.

Tuffolo Gavi *t
PIEMONTE, ITALY
Intense white & citrus fruit flavours.

RED WINLE
ROUNDED & BALANCED

Alto Bajo Merlot
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE
Intense plum fruit flavours with a smooth texture.

Lorosco Reserva Carmenere
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE
Full-bodied with blueberry & vanilla notes.

LIGHT RED FRUITS

El Muro Tinto Tempranillo Garnacha *

CARINENA, SPAIN
Soft, fruity, easy-going red.

RICH & BOLD

Esquinas de Argento Malbec
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
Red cherry & blackberry with savoury notes.

Villa dei Fiori Primitivo Puglia
PUGLIA, ITALY
Ripe red berries & warm spice.

Little Eden Shiraz Cabernet
MURRAY DARLING, AUSTRALIA
Smooth, jammy fruit & hints of pepper.

£7.75

£6.75

£8.00

£8.75

£7.85

£8.50

£7.25

£8.00

£6.75

£11.00

£7.50

£8.25

£11.00

£9.25

£11.75

£12.50

£11.25

£12.25

£10.25

£11.50

£9.25

£15.75

£11.00

£12.00

£32.00

£27.00

£34.50

£36.50

£33.00

£36.00

£30.50

£34.00

£27.00

£46.00

£32.50

£35.00



SPIRITS

GIN

BRANDY 25ml
FLORAL 25ml
N Martell VS | 40% £.80

onkey GERMANY | 47% £8.00 .. £6.50

47 botanicals make for an unrivalled complexity. Courvoisier VSOP | 40%
Hendrick’s SCOTLAND | 41.4% £580 RUM 25ml
Delightfully curious, infused with rose & cucumber.

Havana Club 3 Year Old | 0% Y
Juniper & CiTRUS 25ml Havana Club Anejo Especial | 10% £5.20
Plymouth Gin ENGLAND | 41.2% Havana Club 7 Year Old | 10% S5
Since 1793 its unique recipe of botanicals has been £5.60 £5.60

made to the highest standards in the same distillery. Havana Club Spiced | 10

_— Lamb’s Navy | 40% £5.20
eeteater ENGLAND | 40% £5.20 . . £5.80
First made in 1820 & still made to the same recipe. Appleton Estate Signature Jamaican | 40
Tanqueray ENGLAND | 43.1% £5.35 LIQUEURS 25ml
Clear & poignant juniper aromas with a light spice.
Lillet Rose | 17 £5.50
FresH & Fun 25ml Malibu | 1% £5.50
Warner Edwards Rhubarb eNGLAND | 402 £6.50 Disaronno Amaretto | 25% £5.50
: ) . e
Officially the world’s first rhubarb gin. Naturally pink! Southern Comfort | 35% £550
Malfy Limone [TALY | 41% Baileys soml | 17% £5.50
Made in Turin using lemons grown in Siciliy & £5.80 .
: : g Campari | 25% £5.50
on the Amalfi coast.
Chambord | 17% £5.50
Malfy Con Arancia ITALY | 41% .
Ay~ Y £5.80 Grand Marnier | 0% £5.50
Italian juniper & the peel of Sicilian blood oranges.
T Kahlua | 20% £5.50
Ma 0sa ITALY | 41% . .
it Yo | . . o £5.80 Tia Maria | 20% £5.50
icilian pink grapefruits, Italian lemons and handpicked juniper.
o o Aperol | 1% £5.20
eefeater Pink ENGLAND | 38% .
- " £5.60 Jagermeister | 35% £5.40
Beefeater Gin & natural strawberry flavour.
£5.50

Clointreau | 0%
Beefeater Blood Orange ENGLAND | 57.5% £5.60 £5.20

Bold, finely balanced London gin with zesty notes of blood orange.

Martini Bianco | 15%

Martini Extra Dry | 15% e
Pimm’s | 25% £5.20
: Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto | 207 HEE
WHISK(E)Y Ramazzotti Sambuca | 352 £5.40
IRELAND VODKA 25ml
. £535 i
s | o : Absolut | 10% A4
JAPAN Absolut Citron | +0% S
Nikka | 51.4% £7.50 Absolut Vanilla | 107 £5.60
: Absolut ELY X | 42.3% LAY
SCOTLAND
Grey Goose | +0% £7.50
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old | <0% £580 ¢
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old | 10% £5.60 TeQuiLA 25ml
ohnnie Walker Black 12 Year OId | 0% £5.60
J b old | : Olmeca Reposado | 38% £5.30
Laphroaig 10 Year £0% £6.60 i
p_ 8 | : Olmeca Blanco | 35% £5.20
Talisker 10 Year Old | 46% £5.80
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old | 10% £5.80 SRR 50ml
Glenmorangie 18 Year Old | +5% £1500 ) oo
Harveys Bristol Cream | 18% :
Famous Grouse | 0% £5.20
USA Port 50ml 100ml
Buffalo Trace | 10% 80 Warre’s Heritage Ruby Port | 19% £375 600

Jack Daniel’s | 40% L
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