

Benedict's Bar



# HOT BEVERAGES

#### BARISTA CRAFTED COFFEES

All of our coffee beans are sourced from Rainforest Alliance certified farms in South America & Asia to help support the people and environment in which they are grown. Our Piacetto blend contain the perfect blend of Arabica & Robusta coffee beans to give an intense, smooth and aromatic flavour.

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

Twinings Teas and Infusions

Pot of English Breakfast tea	£3.50
Speciality teas Please ask your server for our range of flavours and infusions	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3.95
Alternative milks available Please ask your server	

## COCKTAILS

Passion Fruit Martini Ever popular, created in 2002 by Douglas Ankrah, Absolut Vanilla Vodka , passoa, passion fruit purée, sugar syrup, served with a shot of prosecco on the side.

Ъ

1 £10.95

Southside Speculated to be Al Capone's choice of drink from South Side of Chicago. Beefeater London Dry gin, lime juice, sugar syrup & mint.

Cosmopolitan A little pink number perfect for any occasion. Absolut Citron Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime & cranberry juice shaken together & served in a cocktail glass.

Mojito The Cuban favourite, fresh lime muddled with sugar, mint & Havana Club 3 Year Old Rum, lengthened with soda to create this refreshing classic.

Daiquiri your way (Strawberry, Pineapple) Named after the town of Daiquiri on the southeastern tip of Cuba. Havana Club 3 year Rum, sugar syrup, lime juice & strawberry / pineapple.

┢

Espresso Martini A 1983 classic served up with a rich blend of 42 Below Vodka, Coffee Liqueur & Arabica Coffee. Ь

Rhubarb Margarita A twist on a classic. Olmeca Blanco Tequila , Cointreau, lime juice, rhubarb syrup & finished with a salt rim.

Bramble A famous gin cocktail created by Dick Bradsell in London in the 1900s. A blend of Gin, lemon juice & sugar finished with a drizzle of Crème de cassis.

Paloma Deemed the National Drink of Mexico. Olmeca Blanco Tequila, lime juice & grapefruit juice topped with soda.

Old Fashioned First mentioned in 1803 in a newspaper. Buffalo Trace Bourbon, sugar syrup with a dash of bitters.

-6

### BEER & CIDER

Draught Beer	
Bud Light   3.5%	£4.95
Cruzcampo   4.4%	£6.50
Heineken   5%	£6.50
Birra Moretti   4.6%	£6.75
Brixton Low Voltage   4.3%	£6.50
Draught Cider	Ŧ
Orchard Thieves   4.5%	£5.50
Bottled Beer	330ml
Birra Moretti   4.6%	£5.50
Brixton Atlantic APA   5.4%	£5.50
Brixton Coldharbour Lager   4.4%	£5.50
Heineken   5%	£5.50
<b>Sol</b>   4.5%	£5.50
$Heineken \; 0.0$ - alcohol free   0.0%	£3.95
Birra Moretti $0.0$ - alcohol free $\mid 0.0\%$	£3.95
Bottled Cider	500ml
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 14%	£6.50
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime   4%	£6.50
Inch's Apple Cider 15.30%	£6.50
Old Mout Berries & Cherries - alcohol free   0.0%	£4.95

## NON ALCOHOLIC

Ceder's Distilled Non-Alcoholic Spirit Enjoy over ice with your favourite tonic or mixer. Ceder's Classic | 50ml serve 2 kcal £5.20 Floral & Balanced; A blend of classic gin botanicals including juniper & coriander. £3.15 Martin Frobisher's Fruit Fusions 275 ML Apple & Raspberry | 75 KCAL Apple & Mango | 91 KCAL Orange & Passion Fruit | 90 KCAL £3.30 Coca Cola 330 ML Classic | 123 KCAL Zero | 0 KCAL Diet | 0 KCAL £3.10 Fever-Tree 200 ML Tonic Water | 56 KGAL Ginger Beer | 74 KGAL Ginger Ale | 68 KCAL Lemon Tonic | 70 KCAL Premium Lemonade | 70 KCAL Mediterranean Tonic | 72 KCAL Refreshingly Light Elderflower Tonic Water | 38 KCAL Aromatic Tonic Water | 74 KCAL £3.00 Fever-Tree 200 ML

Light Tonic | 30 KCAL Spring Soda Water | 0 KCAL

CHAMPAGNE	t i
Pommery Brut Royal NV 🍫 CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Delicate & elegant with vivacity.	£75.00
Pommery Brut Rosé Royal NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Fine bubbles & a hint of fresh red fruits.	£79.00
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve NV * CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Refreshing white fruits & hints of hazelnuts.	£13.00 £59.00
Palmer & Co Rosé NV 🍄 CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Red fruits & delicate notes of spice.	£14.00 £62.00
SPARKLING	t á
Vaporetto Prosecco NV * VENETO, ITALY Refreshing citrus & pear.	£7.50 £36.00
Vitelli Prosecco Rosé NV * VENETO, ITALY Red fruits, floral notes & an elegant finish.	£7.50 £36.00
Silver Reign Brut NV 🎲 KENT, ENGLAND Citrus, fresh pear & apple notes.	£8.50 £49.00
125ml   Bottle   🛠 Vegan	
ROSÉ WINE	± ± 1
Wandering Bear Rosé 🍫	£6.75 £9.25 £27.00
vestern Cape, South Africa ruity with flavours of strawberry & raspberry.	

WHITE WINE	•	•	
LIGHT FRESH			
Circa Pinot Grigio ** NEW SOUTH WALES, AUSTRALIA Pear & green apples with a lemony finish.	£7.75	£11.00	£32.00
Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc 🍫 STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA Citrus, peach, zippy & refreshing.	£6.75	£9.25	£27.00
Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet 🏠 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE Crisp green fruit, literally a lip-smacker.	£8.00	£11.75	£34.50
AROMATIC & FRUIT DRIVEN			
Satellite by Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Crisp with elderflower and citrus flavours.	£8.75	£12.50	£36.50
FRUITY & RIPE			
Alto Bajo Chardonnay CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE Ripe fruit & hints of vanilla.	£7.85	£11.25	£33.00
Tuffolo Gavi 🛟 PIEMONTE, ITALY Intense white & citrus fruit flavours.	£8.50	£12.25	£36.00
RED WINE	•	•	į.
RED WINE rounded & balanced	•	Ţ	i.
	¶ £7.25	¶ £10.25	£30.50
ROUNDED & BALANCED Alto Bajo Merlot central valley, chile			£30.50 £34.00
ROUNDED & BALANCED Alto Bajo Merlot CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE Intense plum fruit flavours with a smooth texture. Lorosco Reserva Carmenere CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE			
ROUNDED & BALANCED Alto Bajo Merlot CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE Intense plum fruit flavours with a smooth texture. Lorosco Reserva Carmenere CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE Full-bodied with blueberry & vanilla notes.	£8.00		£34.00
ROUNDED & BALANCED Alto Bajo Merlot CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE Intense plum fruit flavours with a smooth texture. Lorosco Reserva Carmenere CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE Full-bodied with blueberry & vanilla notes. LIGHT RED FRUITS El Muro Tinto Tempranillo Garnacha *	£8.00	£11.50	£34.00
ROUNDED & BALANCED Alto Bajo Merlot CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE Intense plum fruit flavours with a smooth texture. Lorosco Reserva Carmenere CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE Full-bodied with blueberry & vanilla notes. LIGHT RED FRUITS El Muro Tinto Tempranillo Garnacha * CARINENA, SPAIN Soft, fruity, easy-going red.	£8.00 £6.75	£11.50 £9.25	£34.00
ROUNDED & BALANCED Alto Bajo Merlot CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE Intense plum fruit flavours with a smooth texture. Lorosco Reserva Carmenere CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE Full-bodied with blueberry & vanilla notes. LIGHT RED FRUITS El Muro Tinto Tempranillo Garnacha * CARINENA, SPAIN Soft, fruity, easy-going red. RICH & BOLD Esquinas de Argento Malbec * MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	£8.00 £6.75 £11.00	£11.50 £9.25	£34.00 £27.00 £46.00

All prices are in  $\pounds$  inc VAT. 125ml measure available on wines by the glass. Wines on the list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.

175ml | 250ml | Bottle | Vegan

# GIN

Floral	25ml
$Monkey \ 47$ GERMANY   47% 47 botanicals make for an unrivalled complexity.	£8.00
Hendrick's <code>SCOTLAND</code>   41.4% Delightfully curious, infused with rose & cucumber.	£5.80
Juniper & Citrus	25ml
Plymouth Gin ENGLAND   41.2% Since 1793 its unique recipe of botanicals has been made to the highest standards in the same distillery.	£5.60
$Beefeater ~$ ENGLAND $\mid 40\%$ First made in 1820 & still made to the same recipe.	£5.20
$Tanqueray \ \mbox{ENGLAND} \   \ 43.1\%$ Clear & poignant juniper aromas with a light spice.	£5.35
Fresh & Fun	25ml
Warner Edwards Rhubarb ENGLAND $\mid$ 40% Officially the world's first rhubarb gin. Naturally pink!	£6.50
Malfy Limone ITALY   41% Made in Turin using lemons grown in Siciliy & on the Amalfi coast.	£5.80
$ Malfy \ Con \ Arancia \ {\tt ITALY} \ {\tt   41\%} \\ {\tt Italian \ juniper \& the \ peel \ of \ Sicilian \ blood \ oranges}. $	£5.80
$Malfy\ Rosa$ $\mbox{ITALY}$   $\mbox{41\%}$ Sicilian pink grapefruits, Italian lemons and handpicked juniper.	£5.80
Beefeater Pink ENGLAND   38% Beefeater Gin & natural strawberry flavour.	£5.60
Beefeater Blood Orange ENGLAND   37.5% Bold, finely balanced London gin with zesty notes of blood orange.	£5.60

# WHISK(E)Y

IRELAND	
Jameson   40%	£5.35
JAPAN	
Nikka   51.4%	£7.50
SCOTLAND	
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old   40%	£5.80
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old   40%	£5.60
Johnnie Walker Black 12 Year Old   40%	£5.60
Laphroaig 10 Year Old   40%	£6.60
Talisker 10 Year Old 46%	£5.80
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old   40%	£5.80
Glenmorangie 18 Year Old   45%	£15.00
Famous Grouse   40%	£5.20
USA	
Buffalo Trace   40%	£5.80
Jack Daniel's   40%	£5.50

## **SPIRITS**

Brandy	25ml	
Martell VS $ $ 40%	£5.80	
Courvoisier VSOP   40%	£6.50	
Ruм 25ml		
Havana Club 3 Year Old   40%	£5.20	
Havana Club Anejo Especial   40%	£5.20	
Havana Club 7 Year Old 140%	£5.80	
Havana Club Spiced   40%	£5.60	
Lamb's Navy   40%	£5.20	
Appleton Estate Signature Jamaican   40%	£5.80	
Liqueurs	25ml	
Lillet Rose   17%	£5.50	
Malibu   21%	£5.50	
Disaronno Amaretto   28%	£5.50	
Southern Comfort   35%	£5.50	
Baileys 50ml   17%	£5.50	
Campari   25%	£5.50	
Chambord   17%	£5.50	
Grand Marnier   40%	£5.50	
Kahlua   20%	£5.50	
Tia Maria   20%	£5.50	
Aperol   11%	£5.20	
Jagermeister   35%	£5.40	
Cointreau   40%	£5.50	
Martini Bianco   15%	£5.20	
Martini Extra Dry 15%	£5.20	
Pimm's   25%	£5.20	
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto   20%	£5.80	
Ramazzotti Sambuca   38%	£5.40	
Vodka	25ml	
Absolut   40%	£5.20	
Absolut Citron   40%	£5.60	
Absolut Vanilla   40%	£5.60	
Absolut ELYX   42.3%	£6.00	
Grey Goose   40%	£7.50	
Tequila	25ml	
Olmana Paparada Law	£5.30	
Olmeca Reposado   38%	£5.20	
Olmeca Blanco   38%		
Sherry	50ml	
Hermony Drives I C	£5.20	
Harveys Bristol Cream   18%		
Port	50ml	100ml
	£3.75	£6.00
Warre's Heritage Ruby Port   19%	23.75	20.00



